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1. PROJECT LEADERSHIP       

1.1 Connie Verhaeghe CoH 
Emergency Management 
Coordinator, Community and 
Emergency Services 

Co-Chair Connie.Verhaeghe@hamilton.ca   A 

1.2 Carla McCracken CoH 
Emergency Management 
Coordinator, Community and 
Emergency Services 

Co-Chair Carla.McCracken@hamilton.ca   A 

1.3 Will Mason 
Hamilton Police 
Services 

Inspector #272, Support 
Services Division 

Leadership Support wmason@hamiltonpolice.on.ca    A 

1.4 Rom D’Angelo CoH 
Director of Facilities 
Management & Capital 
Programs 

Leadership Support Rom.Dangelo@hamilton.ca   A 

1.5 Delfina Duarté CoH 
Manager, Facilities Planning & 
Business Support 

Leadership Support Delfina.Duarte@hamilton.ca    A 

1.6 Mel Gedruj V2PM inc. President  Security Advisor mel@v2pm.ca    A 

2. STAKEHOLDERS  - WITH DIRECT INPUT IN PROCESS      

2.1 Peter MacNeil CoH 
Chief Security & Technology 
Architect 

Input Peter.MacNeil@hamilton.ca   P 

2.2 Lisa Barroso CoH 
Manager, Records & Freedom 
of Information 

Input Lisa.Barroso@hamilton.ca   P 

2.3 David Lindeman CoH 
Manager of Health, Safety & 
Wellness 

Input David.Lindeman@hamilton.ca   P 

2.4 John McLennan  CoH 
Manager, Risk Management 
Services 

Input John.McLennan@hamilton.ca   P 

2.5 Lisa Zinkewich CoH 
Program Manager, Corporate 
Initiatives 

Input Lisa.Zinkewich@hamilton.ca   P 

2.6 Dan McKinnon CoH Director of Hamilton Water Input Dan.McKinnon@hamilton.ca    P 

2.8 Charles Brown  CoH 
Director Audit Services- City 
Managers Officer 

Input 
Charles.brown@hamilton.ca 
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3. STAKEHOLDERS  - RECEIVING INFORMATION ONLY      

3.1 Debbie Clark 
Hamilton Police 
Services  

Superintendent of Support 
Services 

Receiving Info Only dclark@hamiltonpolice.on.ca   P 

3.2 Rose Caterini CoH City Clerk Receiving Info Only Rose.Caterini@hamilton.ca   P 

3.3 Janice Atwood-
Petkovski 

CoH Legal Services Input Janice.atwood-
petkovski@hamilton.ca 
 

TBD TBD P 

 
 
Circulating Documents and Communications (Comm./CC) 

A Always 

P Partial – To be defined and instructions provided 
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